
Invitation to Bid/Request for Expression of Interest (REOI), Notice to Proceed and the approved/awarded contract for all the projects listed below at the

Philippine Government Electronic Procement System (PhilGEPS), to wit:

PHILGEPS Published Date Published Date of Posting Bid

Reference of Invitation to Bid Notice Title Date of the of the PO/Approved Notice Remarks

Number Bid/REI/RFQ Notice of Award Contract & Notice Status

to Proceed

2346837 August 24, 2013 Sub M#2013-09-03 - For use in Cracks and Joint Sealing on January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                  Concrete Pavement and Cracks along

                                  Hinigaran-Isabela Road, K0057+000 to

                                 K0064+600 with exception) and Bacolod

                                 South road (K0055+170 to K0062+300

                                 with exception

2403363 October 09, 2013 Sub M#2013-10-03 - For use in Cracks and Joint Sealing on January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                  Concrete Pavement and Cracks along

                                  Bacolod South road (K0073+000 to

                                 K0083+798) with exception

2403478 October 09, 2013 Sub M#2013-10-04 - For use in Cracks and Joint Sealing on January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                  Concrete Pavement along Junction

                                  Bagonawa-La Castellana-Isabela Road,

                                 K0057-000 to K0079+528 w/exception

PHILGEPS Published Date Published Date of Posting Bid

Reference of Invitation to Bid Notice Title Date of the of the PO/Approved Notice Remarks

Number Bid/REI/RFQ Notice of Award Contract & Notice Status

to Proceed

2453211 November 18, 2013 Sub M#2013-11-01   - For use in the Rehab./Reconstruction/ January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                    Improvement of Bacolod South Road, 

                                    (Binalbagan Section), Binalbagan,

                                    Negros Occidental

2453245 November 18, 2013 Sub M#2013-11- 02    - For use in the in the Cracks and Joint January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                      Sealing of Concrete Pavement along 

                                      Binalbagan-Isabela Rd. (k0062+(-339)

                                      to K0071_999 with exception)

2423228 November 18, 2013 Sub M#2013-11-01   - For use Cracks and Joint Sealing of January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                    Concrete Pavement along Bacolod 

                                    South Road (K0072+698 to K0083+

                                     798 wirh exception)

This is to further certify that the list is inclusive of all projects procured by the DPWH, 2nd NOED, Binalbagan, Neg. Occ. as of 2013 .

This Certification is being issued to attest to the truth and accuracy of all the foregoing based on available records and information that can be verified

with the PhilGEPS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto affixed our signature this 16th day of ___January 2014____at  Binalbagan, Neg. Occ.,

Philippines.

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

PhilGeps Posting

  RFQ  CY 2013

This is to certify that the 2nd Negros Occidental District Engineering/ Region VI, for the period beginning January 2013 up to the present, has posted the

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER
2nd  NEGROS OCC. ENGINEERING DISTRICT

BINALBAGAN, NEGROS OCCIDENTAL



Invitation to Bid/Request for Expression of Interest (REOI), Notice to Proceed and the approved/awarded contract for all the projects listed below at the

Philippine Government Electronic Procement System (PhilGEPS), to wit:

PHILGEPS Published Date Published Date of Posting Bid

Reference of Invitation to Bid Notice Title Date of the of the PO/Approved Notice Remarks

Number Bid/REI/RFQ Notice of Award Contract & Notice Status

to Proceed

2453251 November 18, 2013 Sub M#2013-11-03 - For use in in Repainting of Guardrails January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                  Kilometer Post and various Roadside

                                  Structure along Hinigaran-Isabela Road,

                                  K0053+375 toK0065+16 with exception

2465153 December  26, 2013 Sub M#2013-11-04 - For use in Cracks and Joint Sealing on January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                  Concrete Pavement  along Bacolod 

                                  South road (K0072+698 to K0083+798

                                  with exception) and Binalbagan-Isabela

                                  road (K0062+(-339) to K0071+000 with

                                  exception

2469460 November  27, 2013 Sub M#2013-12-01 - For use in the Regravelling of Unpaved January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                  road along Isabela-Libas Neg. Occ. Bdry.

                                  Rd. (K0080+996 to K0083+918)

PHILGEPS Published Date Published Date of Posting Bid

Reference of Invitation to Bid Notice Title Date of the of the PO/Approved Notice Remarks

Number Bid/REI/RFQ Notice of Award Contract & Notice Status

to Proceed

2469529 November  27, 2013 Sub M#2013-12-02    - For use in the Regravelling of Unpaved January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                     Road along Vallehermoso-Canla-on City

                                     La Castellana Road (K0074+996 to

                                    K0077+386)

2469814 November  27, 2013 Sub M#2013-12-03   - For use in the Regravelling of Unpaved January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                    road along Vallehermoso-Canla-on City

                                    La  Castellana road (K0081+819 to

                                    K0083+218)

2469899 November  27, 2013 Sub M#2013-12-04    - For use in the Regravelling of Unpaved January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                     Road along Isabela-l=Libas Neg Occ.

                                     Bdry. Road (K0089+256 to K0095+086)

This is to further certify that the list is inclusive of all projects procured by the DPWH, 2nd NOED, Binalbagan, Neg. Occ. as of 2013 .

This Certification is being issued to attest to the truth and accuracy of all the foregoing based on available records and information that can be verified

with the PhilGEPS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto affixed our signature this 16th day of ___January 2014___at  Binalbagan, Neg. Occ.,

Philippines.

  RFQ  CY 2013

This is to certify that the 2nd Negros Occidental District Engineering/ Region VI, for the period beginning January 2013 up to the present, has posted the

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

PhilGeps Posting

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER
2nd  NEGROS OCC. ENGINEERING DISTRICT

BINALBAGAN, NEGROS OCCIDENTAL



Invitation to Bid/Request for Expression of Interest (REOI), Notice to Proceed and the approved/awarded contract for all the projects listed below at the

Philippine Government Electronic Procement System (PhilGEPS), to wit:

PHILGEPS Published Date Published Date of Posting Bid

Reference of Invitation to Bid Notice Title Date of the of the PO/Approved Notice Remarks

Number Bid/REI/RFQ Notice of Award Contract & Notice Status

to Proceed

2483836 December 05, 2013 Sub M#2013-12-05 - For use in in Resurfacing of Unpaved January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                  Shoulder along Bacolod South Road

                                  (K0076+400 to K0083+700 with excpt.-

2483898 December 05, 2013 Sub M#2013-12-06 - For use in the Resurfacing of Unpaved January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                  Shoulder along Bacolod South road

                                  (K0046+000 to K0054+000) w/ excpt.

2484915 December 05, 2013 Sub M#2013-12-07 - For use in the Cracks and Joint Sealing January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                  of Concrete Pavement along Hinigaran-

                                  Isabela Rd. (K0054+000 to K0070+000

                                  with exception) at Jct. Bagonawa-La

                                   Castellana-Isabela Rd. (K0057+250 to

                                   K0064+000) with exception

PHILGEPS Published Date Published Date of Posting Bid

Reference of Invitation to Bid Notice Title Date of the of the PO/Approved Notice Remarks

Number Bid/REI/RFQ Notice of Award Contract & Notice Status

to Proceed

2484915 December 05, 2013 Sub M#2013-12-08    - For use in the Cracks and Joint Sealing January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                     Concrete Pavement along Bacolod 

                                     South Road (K0046+(-910) to K0054+

                                     500) with exception

2484939 December 05, 2013 Sub M#2013-12- 09   - For use in the Resurfacing of Unpaved January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                     Shoulder along Hinigaran-Isabela Road

                                     (K0060+000 to K0064+000) w/ excpt.

                   

2484944 December 05, 2013 Sub M#2013-12-10    - For use in the Installation of Safety January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                     Devices (Traffic Service) along Valle-

                                     hermoso-Canla-on City-La Castellana

                                     Road, (K0046+(069) to K0075+000

                                     with exception.

This is to further certify that the list is inclusive of all projects procured by the DPWH, 2nd NOED, Binalbagan, Neg. Occ. as of 2013 .

This Certification is being issued to attest to the truth and accuracy of all the foregoing based on available records and information that can be verified

with the PhilGEPS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto affixed our signature this 16th day of ___January 2014____at  Binalbagan, Neg. Occ.,

Philippines.

  RFQ  CY 2013

This is to certify that the 2nd Negros Occidental District Engineering/ Region VI, for the period beginning January 2013 up to the present, has posted the

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

PhilGeps Posting

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER
2nd  NEGROS OCC. ENGINEERING DISTRICT

BINALBAGAN, NEGROS OCCIDENTAL



Invitation to Bid/Request for Expression of Interest (REOI), Notice to Proceed and the approved/awarded contract for all the projects listed below at the

Philippine Government Electronic Procement System (PhilGEPS), to wit:

PHILGEPS Published Date Published Date of Posting Bid

Reference of Invitation to Bid Notice Title Date of the of the PO/Approved Notice Remarks

Number Bid/REI/RFQ Notice of Award Contract & Notice Status

to Proceed

2493699 December 12, 2013 Sub M#2013-12-11    - For use in the Repair/Rehabilitation/ January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                     Improvement of Binalbagan-Isabela

                                     Road, K0073+800 to K0073+1023,

                                     Isabela, Negros Occidental

2493718 December 12, 2013 Sub M#2013-12-12    - For use Equipement Rental  Repair/ January 15, 2014 Awarded Awarded

                                    Rehabilitation/Improvement of Binalbagan

                                   - Isabela  Road, K0073+800 to K0073+

                                    1023,  Isabela, Negros Occidental

PHILGEPS Published Date Published Date of Posting Bid

Reference of Invitation to Bid Notice Title Date of the of the PO/Approved Notice Remarks

Number Bid/REI/RFQ Notice of Award Contract & Notice Status

to Proceed

This is to further certify that the list is inclusive of all projects procured by the DPWH, 2nd NOED, Binalbagan, Neg. Occ. as of 2013 .

This Certification is being issued to attest to the truth and accuracy of all the foregoing based on available records and information that can be verified

with the PhilGEPS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto affixed our signature this _16th day of ___January 2014____at  Binalbagan, Neg. Occ.,

Philippines.

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

PhilGeps Posting

  RFQ  CY 2013

This is to certify that the 2nd Negros Occidental District Engineering/ Region VI, for the period beginning January 2013 up to the present, has posted the

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER
2nd  NEGROS OCC. ENGINEERING DISTRICT

BINALBAGAN, NEGROS OCCIDENTAL


